Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Searle - (289717) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.16
2:23.53
2:23.99
2:24.54
2:24.98
2:25.03
2:26.40
2:27.37
2:28.23
2:30.29
2:31.16
2:33.42
2:33.72
2:34.01
2:34.50
2:34.87
2:35.07
2:35.90
2:35.94
2:38.26
2:45.80
2:47.88
2:48.22
2:48.44
2:59.19
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487
474
469
464
460
459
446
438
430
412
405
388
385
383
380
377
375
369
369
353
307
296
294
293
243

Round

I I I I I T

Date

18/05/13
05/04/14
15/06/13
12/04/13
27/06/15
02/07/16
26/01/13
08/03/15
02/06/12
02/03/14
28/01/12
19/05/12
30/06/12
11/06/11
05/06/11
15/01/12
05/06/11
11/06/11
27/05/12
10/04/11
30/05/10
09/04/10
07/03/10
30/01/10
21/06/09

Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SG National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Schools Swimming Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
SASA East District Open Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs

Scottish Schools Swimming Championship

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet

SG National Open Championships 2012
South Lanarkshire Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championships
South Lanarkshire Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championship
Scottish National Open Championships
West District Group 4

Scottish Nationals Meet

SASA West District Group 2

Scottish Schools Champs

West District Group 4

Venue

Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Sheffield
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Tollcross
East Kilbride
Tollcross
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross

Tollcross
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Club Swam Under

Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
North Lan ST
Co Glasgow

Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W

Motherwell W

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.03
2:24.98
2:27.37
2:23.53
2:30.29
2:23.99
2:22.16
2:24.54
2:26.40
2:33.72
2:28.23
2:35.94
2:33.42
2:31.16
2:34.87
2:34.01
2:35.90
2:35.07
2:34.50
2:38.26
2:45.80
2:47.88
2:48.22
2:48.44

2:59.19
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385
430
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388
405
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369
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Date

02/07/16
27/06/15
08/03/15
05/04/14
02/03/14
15/06/13
18/05/13
12/04/13
26/01/13
30/06/12
02/06/12
27/05/12
19/05/12
28/01/12
15/01/12
11/06/11
11/06/11
05/06/11
05/06/11
10/04/11
30/05/10
09/04/10
07/03/10
30/01/10
21/06/09

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

SG National Age Group Championships
Scottish Schools Swimming Championships
SG National Open Championships 2012
SASA East District Open Championships

SASA West District Group 4 Championship

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet

Scottish Schools Swimming Championship
SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

South Lanarkshire Meet

South Lanarkshire Meet

SASA West District Group 4 Championships
SASA West District Group 4 Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
West District Group 4

Scottish Nationals Meet

SASA West District Group 2

Scottish Schools Champs

West District Group 4

Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Sheffield
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross

Tollcross

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow

North Lan ST
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W

Motherwell W
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1
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