## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Searle - (289717) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.16	487	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Motherwell W	1
2:23.53	474	н	05/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:23.99	469	н	15/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:24.54	464	н	12/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
2:24.98	460	Н	27/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
2:25.03	459	Н	02/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:26.40	446	F	26/01/13	Scottish Schools Swimming Championships	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:27.37	438	F	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:28.23	430		02/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
2:30.29	412	F	02/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:31.16	405	F	28/01/12	Scottish Schools Swimming Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:33.42	388	Н	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Motherwell W	1
2:33.72	385	F	30/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
2:34.01	383	F	11/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
2:34.50	380		05/06/11	SASA West District Group 4 Championships	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1
2:34.87	377		15/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:35.07	375		05/06/11	SASA West District Group 4 Championships	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1
2:35.90	369	Н	11/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
2:35.94	369		27/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:38.26	353		10/04/11	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:45.80	307		30/05/10	West District Group 4	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:47.88	296	н	09/04/10	Scottish Nationals Meet	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:48.22	294		07/03/10	SASA West District Group 2	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:48.44	293	F	30/01/10	Scottish Schools Champs	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1
2:59.19	243		21/06/09	West District Group 4	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.03	459	Н	02/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:24.98	460	Н	27/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
2:27.37	438	F	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:23.53	474	Н	05/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:30.29	412	F	02/03/14	SASA West District Open SAG Champs	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:23.99	469	Н	15/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:22.16	487	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Motherwell W	1
2:24.54	464	Н	12/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
2:26.40	446	F	26/01/13	Scottish Schools Swimming Championships	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:33.72	385	F	30/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
2:28.23	430		02/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Motherwell W	1
2:35.94	369		27/05/12	SASA West District Group 4 Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:33.42	388	Н	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Motherwell W	1
2:31.16	405	F	28/01/12	Scottish Schools Swimming Championship	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:34.87	377		15/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	1
2:34.01	383	F	11/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
2:35.90	369	Н	11/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Motherwell W	2
2:35.07	375		05/06/11	SASA West District Group 4 Championships	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1
2:34.50	380		05/06/11	SASA West District Group 4 Championships	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1
2:38.26	353		10/04/11	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:45.80	307		30/05/10	West District Group 4	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:47.88	296	Н	09/04/10	Scottish Nationals Meet	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:48.22	294		07/03/10	SASA West District Group 2	Glasgow	Motherwell W	1
2:48.44	293	F	30/01/10	Scottish Schools Champs	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1
2:59.19	243		21/06/09	West District Group 4	Tollcross	Motherwell W	1